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Name Affiliation Email
Parry Klassen ESJWQC klassenparry@gmail.com
Rob Neenan CLFP rob@clfp.com
J.P. Cativiela Dairy Cares jcativiela@cogentcc.com
Kevin Kauffman ETS GSA kauffmankevin@comcast.net
Tim Moore CVSC tmoore@risk-sciences.com
Charles Gardine Catalyst charles@catalystgroupCA.com
Christina Beckstead Madera Farm Bureau/ESJ Board cbeckstead@maderafb.com
Mark Hutson mhutson@hnrg.com
Chris Mifsud Bronco Wine Co. chris.mifsud@broncowine.com
Tess Dunham Somach Law tdunham@somachlaw.com 
Richard Meyerhoff GEI Consultants rmeyerhoff@geiconsultants.com
Vicki Kretsinger LSCE vkretsinger@lsce.com
David Corey Westside Coalition farmeratlaw@comcast.net 
John Skardon Tailwater Systems john@tailwatersystems.com
Natalie Cochran Woodard & Curran ncochran@woodardcurran.com
Herbie Smart Turlock Irrigation District hssmart@TID.ORG
Liesbet Olaerts Self-Help Enterprises liesbeto@selfhelpenterprises.org
Jennifer Clary Clean Water Action jclary@cleanwater.org
Debbie Liebersbach TID dcliebersbach@tid.org
Michael Cooke Turlock MCooke@turlock.ca.us
Debbie Ores CWC deborah.ores@communitywatercenter.org
Walt Plachta RWQCB Walter.Plachta@Waterboards.ca.gov
Daniel Cozad CVSC dcozad@cvsalinity.org
Anne Littlejohn RWQCB Anne.Littlejohn@waterboards.ca.gov
Adam Laputz RWQCB Adam.Laputz@waterboards.ca.gov
Al Rossini rossiniag@hughes.net
Maria Herrera Self-Help Enterprises mariah@selfhelpenterprises.org
Ilse Lopez-Narvaez Self-Help Enterprises ilsen@selfhelpenterprises.org
Karen Morgan City of Ceres karen.morgan@ci.ceres.ca.us
Mike Jones Keyes CSD mjones@keyescsd.org
David Odom Denair CSD Dodom@denaircsd.org
Richard Lindo Denair CSD Rlindo@denaircsd.org
Curtis Jorrtisma Hilmar CWD curtis@hilmarcwd.org
Leandro Maldonado Delhi CWD lmaldonado@delhicwd.org
Ryan Honnette grower ryan@cal-almond.com
Douglas Welch Chowchilla Water District dwelch@cwdwater.com
Molly Saso Hancock Farmland Services msaso@hnrg.com
Justin Gioletti giodairy@sbcglobal.net
Michael Johnson MLJ mjohnson@mljenvironmental.com
Melissa Turner MLJ mturner@mljenvironmental.com
Stephanie Anagnoson Madera County stephanie.anagnoson@maderacounty.com
Kayla Cathers CURES kayla.cathers@curesworks.org
Debbie Webster CVCWA eofficer@cvcwa.org
Samantha Lopes Hancock Farmland Services slopes@hnrg.com
Paul Huckaba Bronco Wine Company paul.huckaba@broncowine.com
Jeannie Habben Madera County jeaninne.habben@maderacounty.com
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Michael Nibmi TID mjniemi@tid.com
Frank Leandro TID fjleandro@tid.org
Josh Weimer TID jmweimer@tid.org
Laura Anhalt City of Modesto lanhalt@modestogov.com
Miguel Alvarez City of Modesto malvarez@modestogov.com
Sunny Kler City of Modesto skler@modestogov.com
Jim Alves City of Modesto jalves@modestogov.com
Mary Currie Catalyst mary@catalystgroupca.com
Ben Koehler City of Modesto bkoehler@modestogov.com
Thomas Sinclair City of Modesto tsinclair@modestogov.com
Robert Davalos City of Modesto rdavalos@modestogov.com
Manuel Martinez City of Modesto MMARTINEZ@modestogov.com
Paul Sousa Western United Dairyman pauls@westernuniteddairymen.com
Ray Prock Raylin Dairy rprockjr@gmail.com
Michael Niemi TID mjniemi@TID.ORG 
Bill Hudelson Stanislaus Food Products hud@stanislaus.com
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